No. ADA NAME Name
1 GDS5EA01 Screw M5x14
2 GD5EA02 Screw M5x20
3 GD5EA03 Igornation
4 GD5EA04 Screw M5x30
5 GDS5EA05 Screw M5x25
6 GDS5EA06 Side cover
7 GDS5EA07 Nut 5x10
8 GDS5EA08 Screw 29.5xM8x24
9 GD5EA09 Gasket 210
10 GDS5EA10 Clutch
11 GD5EA11 M8 Screw
12 GD5EA12 Fly wheel
13 GD5EA13 Screw M5x14
14 GD5EA14 Half part 3x5x13
15 GDS5EA15 Screw M5x35
16 GD5EA16 Oil seal 15x30x7
17 GDS5EA17 Left crank case
18 GDS5EA18 Bearing 6202
19 GD5EA19 Piston clip 9.5x20.8
20 GD5EA20 Piston nut
21 GD5EA21 Piston bearing 10x14x16
22 GD5EA22 Screw M6x50
23 GD5EA23 Screw M5x14
24 GD5EA24 Mulffer
25 GD5EA25 Mulffer gasket
26 GD5EA26 Cylinder clapboard
27 GDS5EA27 Fuel tank holder
28 GD5EA28 Entrence gasket
29 GD5EA29 Air entrence
30 GDS5EA30 Carburetor gasket
31 GD5EA31 Carburetor
32 GD5EA32 Air filter buttom
33 GDS5EA33 Screw M5x50
34 GD5EA34 Air filter plate
35 GD5EA35 Alr filter sponge
36 GD5EA36 Air filter cover
37 GDS5EA37 Screw M5x16
38 GDS5EA38 Screw M5x16
39 GD5EA39 Cylinder cover
40 GD5EA40 Spark plug
41 GD5EA41 Cylinder
42 GD5EA42 Cylinder gasket
43 GD5EA43 Piston ring (2pcs)
44 GD5EA44 Piston
45 GD5EA45 Crankshaft
46 GD5EA46 crank case gasket
47 GD5EA47 Right crank case
48 GD5EA48 Oil seal 12x22x7
49 GD5EA49 Fuel tank
50 GDS5EAS50 Gasket 8x16x1.6
51 GD5EA51 Starter plate
52 GDS5EAS52 Fuel tank plate AVS
53 GDS5EAS53 Fuel tank plate
54 GD5EA54 Starter _easy start
55 GDS5EAS55 Starter handle
Assy s-parts
56 GDS5EAS56 Air filter assy (32.34.35.36)
57 GD5EA57 Clutch spring
58 GDS5EAS58 Fuel tank cap ass'
59 GDS5EA59 Fuel tube assy (Tube+rubber-+fuel filter)




	Engine spare parts 

